» ©

€DV-Schulungen

H2Solutions

WePrint3D

www.WePrint3.De
www.EDV-Schule.net
www.H2Solutions.de

Robert-Bosch-Str. 16

36093 Kiinzell

Tel. 0661 / 9 33 90-33
info@H2Solutions.de

Seminartermine Marz 2025 - Juni 2025

Word Grundlagen

Excel Grundlagen

Excel Aufbau

PowerPoint
Grundlagen

PowerPoint Aufbau

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Do. 15.05.25 +
Fr. 16.05.25

Do. 24.04.25 +
Fr.25.04.25

Mo. 19.05.25 +
Di. 20.05.25

Do. 12.06.25 +
Fr. 13.06.25

Do. 03.04.25 +
Fr. 04.04.25

Mo. 26.05.25 +
Di. 27.05.25

Mo. 16.06.25 +
Di. 17.06.25

Do. 26.06.25 +
Fr.27.06.25

Mo. 30.06.25

€298

€298

€298

€298

€369

€369

€369

€289

€239

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
14:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

12 Std.

8 Std.



