





www.WePrint3.De www.EDV-Schule.net www.H2Solutions.de Robert-Bosch-Str. 16 36093 Künzell Tel. 0661 / 9 33 90-33 info@H2Solutions.de

## Seminartermine März 2025 - Juni 2025

Kurse		Termin	Preis	Uhrzeit	Dauer
Word <b>Grundlagen</b>	Tageskurse	Do. 15.05.25 + Fr. 16.05.25	€ 298	08:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
Excel <b>Grundlagen</b>	Tageskurse	Do. 24.04.25 + Fr. 25.04.25	€ 298	08:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
		Mo. 19.05.25 + Di. 20.05.25	€ 298	08:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
		Do. 12.06.25 + Fr. 13.06.25	€ 298	08:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
			'		
Excel <b>Aufbau</b>	Tageskurse	Do. 03.04.25 + Fr. 04.04.25	€ 369	8:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
		Mo. 26.05.25 + Di. 27.05.25	€ 369	8:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
		Mo. 16.06.25 + Di. 17.06.25	€ 369	8:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	16 Std.
		-			<u>.                                      </u>
PowerPoint <b>Grundlagen</b>	Tageskurse	Do. 26.06.25 + Fr. 27.06.25	€ 289	08:30 Uhr – 14:30 Uhr	12 Std.
PowerPoint <b>Aufbau</b>	Tageskurse	Mo. 30.06.25	€ 239	08:30 Uhr – 16:30 Uhr	8 Std.